GEPT SERIES LITHIUM ION BATTERY
FOR LOW DC VOLTAGE APPLICATIONS
Copyright Hangzhou Gude Power Co., Ltd., all rights reserved. Version 2021
ENVIORNMENT FRIENDLY. All components are manufactured by environment friendly materials to make the battery has
no harm to our environment.
GENERAL INTRODUCTION
HIGH SAFETY. Integrated intelligent BMS protects the battery cells from over-charge, over-discharge, high temperature,
short-circuit,etc. to ensure the battery high safety.

54 16 16 80 80 0 ~ 60 -20 ~ 60 0 ~ 45 5% ~ 95% ≤ 4000m
54 20 20 100 100 0 ~ 60 -20 ~ 60 0 ~ 45 5% ~ 95% ≤ 4000m
54 20 20 100 100 0 ~ 60 -20 ~ 60 0 ~ 45 5% ~ 95% ≤ 4000m
54 20 20 100 100 0 ~ 60 -20 ~ 60 0 ~ 45 5% ~ 95% ≤ 4000m
54 30 30 150 150 0 ~ 60 -20 ~ 60 0 ~ 45 5% ~ 95% ≤ 4000m
54 40 40 150 150 0 ~ 60 -20 ~ 60 0 ~ 45 5% ~ 95% ≤ 4000m
48 75
48
35.2 50
Notes:
  LFP Battery Cell nominal voltage is 3.2V/Cell
1U=44mm
30 16.5 (±2) 1P15S
48GEPT30 40.5 ~ 54.5
48
48GEPT100 48 100
48GEPT200 48 1P15S
25.6 150 39.4 (±2) 1P8S
Dimension (mm)
Cell Grouping
Configuration
25GEPT100 25.6 100 29 (±2) 1P8S
Model No.
Nominal Voltage
(V)
Nominal Capacity
(Ah, 0.2C @25℃)
Approx. Weight (Kgs)
Height
25GEPT150
19 (±2) 1P11S
48GEPT75A
27 (±2) 1P15S
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
48GEPT30
35.236GEPT100 100 39.4 (±2) 1P11S
36GEPT50
47.5 (±2) 1P15S
48GEPT80 48 80 48 (±2) 1P15S
35.5 (±2) 1P15S
48GEPT50A 48 50 24.5 (±2) 1P15S
48GEPT50 48 50
OPERATION PARAMETERS
Model No.
Operation
Altitude
66 (±2) 1P15S
48GEPT100A 48 100 40.7 (±2) 1P15S
48GEPT100C 48 100 48.0 (±2) 1P15S
15048GEPT150
200 82 (±2)
25GEPT100
36GEPT50